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Aime Raymond Verle

902637372

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRITHENE FILMS LIMITED
PLACELL LIMITED

BONAR ROTAFORM LIMITED
ROTAFORM PLASTICS LIMITED
MINSTER POLYTHENE FILMS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

November 1946

Aime Raymond Verle

Number

Number

00513001
01913919
01470341
01634208
01078900

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902637372
Krakkestraat 8
B-8200-Brugge

Belgian

App. Date

App. Date
05/04/1992
02/04/1992
02/04/1992
02/04/1992
16/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/07/1993
13/07/1993
13/07/1993
13/07/1993
09/08/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



